
Pos Team / Equipe Machine Country FMN Total FRA MAS FRA POR
1 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Suzuki FRA FFM 127 60 19 48 -
2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda JPN MFJ 87 13 12 62 -
3 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha AUT AMF 82 13 30 39 -
4 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW BEL FMB 82 42 22 18 -
5 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI France TRICKSTAR Kawasaki FRA FFM 80 11 19 50 -
6 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha POL PZM 70 48 - 22 -
7 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES Yamaha FRA FFM 62 29 2 31 -
8 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha FRA FFM 62 20 13 29 -
9 MACO RACING Team Yamaha SVK SMF 46 30 0 16 -
10 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing Kawasaki FRA FFM 35 24 1 10 -
11 Team Bolliger Switzerland Kawasaki SUI FMS 30 11 8 11 -
12 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA Honda JPN MFJ 28 - 28 - -
13 Team LRP Poland BMW POL PZM 27 7 6 14 -
14 TECMAS BMW GMC BMW FRA FFM 26 26 - - -
15 National Motos Honda FRA FFM 22 15 7 - -
16 Yamaha Sepang Racing Yamaha MAS NAMSSA 20 - 20 - -
17 BMW Sepang Racing BMW MAS NAMSSA 14 - 14 - -
18 ERC-Endurance Ducati GER DMSB 14 - 12 2 -
19 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha GER DMSB 13 - 0 13 -
20 SUZUKI JEG - KAGAYAMA Suzuki ESP RFME 12 12 0 - -
21 TEAM PLUSONE BMW JPN MFJ 11 - 11 - -
22 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM Yamaha BEL FMB 11 11 - - -
23 British Endurance Racing Team Suzuki GBR ACU 11 3 0 8 -
24 Team R2CL Suzuki FRA MUL 10 - 10 - -
25 Zuff Racing Honda Swiss Team Honda SUI FMS 8 8 - - -
26 Bertl K. Racing Team BMW AUT AMF 8 5 3 - -
27 FSB MATT RACING Yamaha POR FMP 6 6 - - -
28 Team Kodama Yamaha JPN MFJ 5 - 5 - -
29 KRP SANYOKOUGYOU & will raise RS-ITOH Kawasaki JPN MFJ 4 - 4 - -
30 EMRT Yamaha FRA FFM 4 4 - - -
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Pos Team / Equipe Machine Country FMN Total FRA MAS FRA POR
1 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Suzuki FRA FFM 167.5 60 19 48 40.5
2 Yamalube Yamaha EWC Official Team by YART Yamaha AUT AMF 149.5 13 30 39 67.5
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda JPN MFJ 143.5 13 12 62 56.5
4 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha POL PZM 114.5 48 - 22 44.5
5 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE Kawasaki FRA FFM 112 11 19 50 32
6 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW BEL FMB 108 42 22 18 26
7 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES Yamaha FRA FFM 94 29 2 31 32
8 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha FRA FFM 83 20 13 29 21
9 MACO RACING Team Yamaha SVK SMF 63.5 30 0 16 17.5
10 Team LRP Poland BMW POL PZM 50.5 7 6 14 23.5
11 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing Kawasaki FRA FFM 35 24 1 10 -
12 Team Bolliger Switzerland Kawasaki SUI FMS 30 11 8 11 -
13 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA Honda JPN MFJ 28 - 28 - -
14 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha GER DMSB 26.5 - 0 13 13.5
15 TECMAS BMW GMC BMW FRA FFM 26 26 - - -
16 British Endurance Racing Team Suzuki GBR ACU 26 3 0 8 15
17 National Motos Honda FRA FFM 22 15 7 - -
18 Yamaha Sepang Racing Yamaha MAS NAMSSA 20 - 20 - -
19 BMW Sepang Racing BMW MAS NAMSSA 14 - 14 - -
20 ERC-Endurance Ducati GER DMSB 14 - 12 2 -
21 SUZUKI JEG - KAGAYAMA Suzuki ESP RFME 12 12 0 - -
22 TEAM PLUSONE BMW JPN MFJ 11 - 11 - -
23 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM Yamaha BEL FMB 11 11 - - -
24 Team R2CL Suzuki FRA MUL 10 - 10 - -
25 Zuff Racing Honda Swiss Team Honda SUI FMS 8 8 - - -
26 Bertl K. Racing Team BMW AUT AMF 8 5 3 - -
27 FSB MATT RACING Yamaha POR FMP 6 6 - - -
28 Team Kodama Yamaha JPN MFJ 5 - 5 - -
29 KRP SANYOKOUGYOU & will raise RS-ITOH Kawasaki JPN MFJ 4 - 4 - -
30 EMRT Yamaha FRA FFM 4 4 - - -
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Pos Team / Equipe Machine Country FMN Total FRA MAS FRA POR
1 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Suzuki FRA FFM 127 60 19 48 -
2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda JPN MFJ 87 13 12 62 -
3 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha AUT AMF 82 13 30 39 -
4 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW BEL FMB 82 42 22 18 -
5 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI France TRICKSTAR Kawasaki FRA FFM 80 11 19 50 -
6 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha POL PZM 70 48 - 22 -
7 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES Yamaha FRA FFM 62 29 2 31 -
8 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha FRA FFM 62 20 13 29 -
9 MACO RACING Team Yamaha SVK SMF 46 30 0 16 -
10 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing Kawasaki FRA FFM 35 24 1 10 -
11 Team Bolliger Switzerland Kawasaki SUI FMS 30 11 8 11 -
12 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA Honda JPN MFJ 28 - 28 - -
13 Team LRP Poland BMW POL PZM 27 7 6 14 -
14 TECMAS BMW GMC BMW FRA FFM 26 26 - - -
15 National Motos Honda FRA FFM 22 15 7 - -
16 Yamaha Sepang Racing Yamaha MAS NAMSSA 20 - 20 - -
17 BMW Sepang Racing BMW MAS NAMSSA 14 - 14 - -
18 ERC-Endurance Ducati GER DMSB 14 - 12 2 -
19 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha GER DMSB 13 - 0 13 -
20 SUZUKI JEG - KAGAYAMA Suzuki ESP RFME 12 12 0 - -
21 TEAM PLUSONE BMW JPN MFJ 11 - 11 - -
22 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM Yamaha BEL FMB 11 11 - - -
23 British Endurance Racing Team Suzuki GBR ACU 11 3 0 8 -
24 Team R2CL Suzuki FRA MUL 10 - 10 - -
25 Zuff Racing Honda Swiss Team Honda SUI FMS 8 8 - - -
26 Bertl K. Racing Team BMW AUT AMF 8 5 3 - -
27 FSB MATT RACING Yamaha POR FMP 6 6 - - -
28 Team Kodama Yamaha JPN MFJ 5 - 5 - -
29 KRP SANYOKOUGYOU & will raise RS-ITOH Kawasaki JPN MFJ 4 - 4 - -
30 EMRT Yamaha FRA FFM 4 4 - - -
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